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533
639
574
553
558
518
595
539
561
591
644

616
516
523
585
550
582
567
613

CIRCUITO SEM LIMITE FIEMG JOVEM

Atleta

ANA PAULA GOMES PEREIRA

FABIANA OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
LILLIAN NUNES COSTA

LARISSA DUQUE HONORATO DA SILVA
PAULA DA COSTA MIRANDA SANTIAGO
SILVIA LAGE LIBERATO

VICTORIA BUENO DE CASTRO
URSSULA LEAL

KELLY DAYANE MARTINS PROCOPIO
TATIANNE BAETA

SELMA SOUZA ARAUJO

BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
SARAH W

JULIANA SILVA FARIA

DIANA BARBARA VIANA ARRUDA
SINARA CALONGE

JAQUELINE VIEIRA DA SILVA
LALINE GRAMMONT DE CRISTO
RUBIA RAMOS ROCHA DUARTE

20/10/2024 - 10:01:22
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Idd.

32
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FEM

Faixa
F3034
F3539
F4044
F3034
F3034
F3034
F2529
F3034
F2529
F2529
F5559

F3034
F2024
F4549
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3034
F2024
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Equipe

PULSAR INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL -
SPARTANS RUNNERS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

Tempo
00:52:51
00:55:05
00:55:25
00:58:07
01:02:47
01:05:59
01:07:56
01:10:47
01:10:55
01:11:55
01:11:57

01:12:00
01:12:38
01:12:52
01:14:42
01:17:40
01:17:53
01:20:20
01:28:52



